
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 CODY DIVECCHIO 20:19 OVERALL MALE

2 ANGELO QUATTROCCHI 20:22 OVERALL MALE

3 CARL KONDRACH 21:45 OVERALL MALE

4 HAZEL VIRTUE 22:13 OVERALL FEMALE

5 KEVIN SCHRADER 22:37 M 40-49

6 RON RITER 22:59 M 40-49

7 AARON QUATTROCCHI 23:41 M 20-29

8 ALEC COOK 23:57 M 19-UNDER

9 JOHN POLVERINI 24:02 M 30-39

10 CELESTE DIVECCHIO 24:07 OVERALL FEMALE

11 JOEY GARAN 24:12 M 19-UNDER

12 BILL YOHO 24:15 M 20-29

13 BRUCE HARRIS 24:20 M 60-UP

14 KEVIN YOST 24:39 M 50-59

15 MATT HENSLEY 25:09 M 20-29

16 ERIC CARTER 25:14 M 40-49

17 HUNTER MIDCAP 25:22 M 19-UNDER

18 JASON YANDA 25:29 M 30-39

19 KERRI PHILLIPS 26:17 OVERALL FEMALE

20 RICH SCOTT 26:18 M 40-49

21 MARK SPEIRS 26:21 M 40-49

22 DANIEL BOLSTER 26:32 M 19-UNDER

23 BRUCE VIRTUE 26:44 M 50-59

24 BERNIE HART 26:56 F 60-UP

25 GIOVANNI LENHART 27:52 M 19-UNDER

26 DOUG MIDCAP 28:07 M 50-59

27 DOUG FINTON 28:14 M 50-59

28 TONYA GIANANGELI 28:14 F 30-39

29 JAMIE STEWART 28:23 F 20-29

30 DENA SCOTT 28:30 F 30-39

31 STACEY MORT 28:44 F 40-49

32 TIM MORT 28:45 M 40-49

33 TYLER WRIGHT 28:51 M 19-UNDER

34 NICHOLAS CEKINOVICH 29:07 M 40-49

35 CHRIS JOHNSTON 29:33 M 40-49

36 SHERRY PAULL 29:47 F 40-49

37 JESSE BLAKE 30:01 M 30-39
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38 BRYAN CONGO 30:55 M 20-29

39 JENNA STARVAGGI 31:04 F 30-39

40 TAYLOR GIANANGELI 31:25 F 20-29

41 ERIN HARVEY 31:29 F 40-49

42 SONO KOLANKO 32:00 F 50-59

43 JAIME TRUAX 32:22 F 30-39

44 GLEN CORK 33:28 M 60-UP

45 KRISTINE MIDCAP 33:55 F 40-49

46 KYLIE GIANNI 34:25 F 19-UNDER

47 COURTNEY BRANCAZIO 34:48 F 20-29

48 ROSS DULANEY 34:57 M 60-UP

49 BLAKE HEADEN 35:23 M 40-49

50 CHRIS HEINER 35:32 M 19-UNDER

51 ERIKA OLIVER 35:38 F 40-49

52 CHRISTINE BECK 35:47 F 30-39

53 HOLLEY FAULKNER 38:23 M 50-59

54 MARY POLVERINI 41:05 F 60-UP

55 CHAD CUIC 48:49 M 20-29

56 LIZ CUIC 48:49 F 20-29

5K AGE GROUP WINNERS

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
4 HAZEL VIRTUE 22:13 OVERALL FEMALE

10 CELESTE DIVECCHIO 24:07 OVERALL FEMALE

19 KERRI PHILLIPS 26:17 OVERALL FEMALE

46 KYLIE GIANNI 34:25 F 19-UNDER

29 JAMIE STEWART 28:23 F 20-29

40 TAYLOR GIANANGELI 31:25 F 20-29

47 COURTNEY BRANCAZIO 34:48 F 20-29

56 LIZ CUIC 48:49 F 20-29

28 TONYA GIANANGELI 28:14 F 30-39

30 DENA SCOTT 28:30 F 30-39

39 JENNA STARVAGGI 31:04 F 30-39

43 JAIME TRUAX 32:22 F 30-39

52 CHRISTINE BECK 35:47 F 30-39

31 STACEY MORT 28:44 F 40-49

36 SHERRY PAULL 29:47 F 40-49

41 ERIN HARVEY 31:29 F 40-49

45 KRISTINE MIDCAP 33:55 F 40-49

51 ERIKA OLIVER 35:38 F 40-49



42 SONO KOLANKO 32:00 F 50-59

24 BERNIE HART 26:56 F 60-UP

54 MARY POLVERINI 41:05 F 60-UP

1 CODY DIVECCHIO 20:19 OVERALL MALE

2 ANGELO QUATTROCCHI 20:22 OVERALL MALE

3 CARL KONDRACH 21:45 OVERALL MALE

8 ALEC COOK 23:57 M 19-UNDER

11 JOEY GARAN 24:12 M 19-UNDER

17 HUNTER MIDCAP 25:22 M 19-UNDER

22 DANIEL BOLSTER 26:32 M 19-UNDER

25 GIOVANNI LENHART 27:52 M 19-UNDER

33 TYLER WRIGHT 28:51 M 19-UNDER

50 CHRIS HEINER 35:32 M 19-UNDER

7 AARON QUATTROCCHI 23:41 M 20-29

12 BILL YOHO 24:15 M 20-29

15 MATT HENSLEY 25:09 M 20-29

38 BRYAN CONGO 30:55 M 20-29

55 CHAD CUIC 48:49 M 20-29

9 JOHN POLVERINI 24:02 M 30-39

18 JASON YANDA 25:29 M 30-39

37 JESSE BLAKE 30:01 M 30-39

5 KEVIN SCHRADER 22:37 M 40-49

6 RON RITER 22:59 M 40-49

16 ERIC CARTER 25:14 M 40-49

20 RICH SCOTT 26:18 M 40-49

21 MARK SPEIRS 26:21 M 40-49

32 TIM MORT 28:45 M 40-49

34 NICHOLAS CEKINOVICH 29:07 M 40-49

35 CHRIS JOHNSTON 29:33 M 40-49

49 BLAKE HEADEN 35:23 M 40-49

14 KEVIN YOST 24:39 M 50-59

23 BRUCE VIRTUE 26:44 M 50-59

26 DOUG MIDCAP 28:07 M 50-59

27 DOUG FINTON 28:14 M 50-59

53 HOLLEY FAULKNER 38:23 M 50-59

13 BRUCE HARRIS 24:20 M 60-UP

44 GLEN CORK 33:28 M 60-UP

48 ROSS DULANEY 34:57 M 60-UP



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 DANIELLE DIBACCO 28:44 F 35-UNDER

1 KAREN HIGHFIELD 24:52 F 36-UP

2 RACHAEL SCHRADER 26:33 F 36-UP

3 CAROL BRANCARIO 34:41 F 36-UP

4 TERRI BINKOSKI 34:43 F 36-UP

5 BETTE BURNS 34:45 F 36-UP

1 ERIC SCHRADER 26:31 M 36-UP

2 JIM ZULKOSKI 31:57 M 36-UP

3 JERRY SHUMATE 34:41 M 36-UP

4 TOMMY COOPER 34:42 M 36-UP

5 MICHAEL GIANNI 34:46 M 36-UP

OVERALL RESULTS
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